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Kellums
Bickford
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Jetter
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McKeown
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Bickford
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Bickford
Reid
Molloy
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26.

WORKSHOP AGENDA
November 4, 2009
9:00 am

1. Redstone/Sycamore Financial TIF Payments
2. Galbraith Road Update

3.2010 Lawn Care Proposal — TruGreen

4. Door Access Control

5.
6
7
8

Fire and EMS Invoices and Purchase Order Requests

. 8464 Blue Ash Road Property
. Parks and Recreation Update
. Park Rules

9.
10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22,
23.
24.
25.

Solar REC’s

Appointed Committees

Community Room

Former Station 93 Property

Nuisance Property

Sheriff’s Update

JEDD Request

People Working Cooperatively-Fee Waiver

Kenwood-Euclid Intersection Improvements

Sycamore Senior Center

Hamilton County Environmental Services Request

Hamilton County Township’s Consortium

Hamilton County Commissioners Request

Insurance Renewal

Holiday Luncheon

Purchase Orders Over $2,500.00

Schedule

¢ Trustees Meeting, Thursday, November 5, 2009 at 7:00 pm,
Township Administration Building, 8540 Kenwood Road.

e Zoning Commission Meeting, Monday, November 9, 2009 at 7:00
pm, Township Administration Building, 8540 Kenwood Road.

e Parks and Recreation Meeting, Monday, November 9, 2009 at 7:15
pm, Township Administration Building, 8540 Kenwood Road.

e Veteran’s Day, Wednesday, November 11, 2009, Office Closed.

¢ Board of Zoning Appeals Meeting, Monday, November 16, 2009
at 7:00 pm, Township Administration Building, 8540 Kenwood
Road.

e  Workshop Meeting, Wednesday, November 17, 2009 at 9:00 am,
Township Administration Building, 8540 Kenwood Road.

Executive Session Personnel-Employment

Pending Litigation



